
Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL

50 m Butterfly - Women
Preliminary

Heat 1
1 4 FOWLER Amanda 1996 AUS AUSTRALIA 34.14
2 5 ALONSO MORALES Michelle 1994 ESP SPAIN 35.23
3 3 TU Jo-Lin 1991 TPE TAIWAN 36.13
4 6 BERCZI Zsofia 1981 HUN HUNGARY 36.20
5 7 MINGUET AthanaØSe 1993 FRA FRANCE 38.41
6 2 STERRENBERG Leanne 1981 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 40.29
7 1 ANTUNES Kelly Da Silva 1981 BRA BRAZIL 45.64
8 8 GARCIA Gabriela Andrade 1985 BRA BRAZIL 50.48

    Issued: 02/10/2011 at  9:52

Heat 2
1 4 HOLLAND Nerice 1988 AUS AUSTRALIA 34.71
2 6 MIKOVA  Adela 1991 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 35.38
3 5 BIRD Stephanie 1988 GRB GREAT BRITAIN 35.45
4 3 TANG Chui Fan 1990 HKG HONG KONG 36.36
5 2 KOTVYTSKA Olena 1990 UKR UKRAINE 36.48
6 7 MEGGYESI Orsolya 1995 HUN HUNGARY 43.46
7 1 LEE Jihong 1994 KOR KOREA 45.11
8 8 DENIZ Ege 1995 TUR TURKEY 53.50

    Issued: 02/10/2011 at  9:54
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL

50 m Butterfly - Women
Preliminary
Summary

1 FOWLER Amanda 1996 AUS AUSTRALIA 34.14
2 HOLLAND Nerice 1988 AUS AUSTRALIA 34.71
3 ALONSO MORALES Michelle 1994 ESP SPAIN 35.23
4 MIKOVA  Adela 1991 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 35.38
5 BIRD Stephanie 1988 GRB GREAT BRITAIN 35.45
6 TU Jo-Lin 1991 TPE TAIWAN 36.13
7 BERCZI Zsofia 1981 HUN HUNGARY 36.20
8 TANG Chui Fan 1990 HKG HONG KONG 36.36
9 KOTVYTSKA Olena 1990 UKR UKRAINE 36.48

10 MINGUET AthanaØSe 1993 FRA FRANCE 38.41
11 STERRENBERG Leanne 1981 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 40.29
12 MEGGYESI Orsolya 1995 HUN HUNGARY 43.46
13 LEE Jihong 1994 KOR KOREA 45.11
14 ANTUNES Kelly Da Silva 1981 BRA BRAZIL 45.64
15 GARCIA Gabriela Andrade 1985 BRA BRAZIL 50.48
16 DENIZ Ege 1995 TUR TURKEY 53.50

    Issued: 02/10/2011 at 10:00
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Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL

50 m Butterfly - Women
Final
Final

1 4 FOWLER Amanda 1996 AUS AUSTRALIA 33.50
2 5 HOLLAND Nerice 1988 AUS AUSTRALIA 33.68
3 3 ALONSO MORALES Michelle 1994 ESP SPAIN 34.37
4 6 MIKOVA  Adela 1991 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 34.48
5 2 BIRD Stephanie 1988 GRB GREAT BRITAIN 34.86
6 1 BERCZI Zsofia 1981 HUN HUNGARY 36.11
7 8 TANG Chui Fan 1990 HKG HONG KONG 36.24
8 7 TU Jo-Lin 1991 TPE TAIWAN 36.70
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